
17 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:19:49

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

SAUVAGEOT Romain (TS1) JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

RAVENET Axel J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (VB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

SIMON Clement USCOP JUDO - 89 (BM) 3 X X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

ANDRIANIAINA Tsangy Mahary ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PARIS Robin (TS2) JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
3 30 1

SION Martin JC TAVELLOIS - 39 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

BAKA Fahim D.C.O. - 21 (CB) 3 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

BOILEAU Tom DOJO L ISLOIS - 25 (CB) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOMBARD Clement (TS3) J.C.ST MARCEL - 71 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

LE BOURGOT Ewenn PIERRE ALEXANDR - 25 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MOUREY Mattys CERC SPORTIF LU - 70 (CV) 3 X
10 -1 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (34 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 1/36 



17 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:19:49

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GEVORGYAN Karen (TS4) DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (OV) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LIAOUI Rayn (TS4) A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (VB) 2
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GARNIER Romain A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PIGNET Cesar (TS4) ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21 (CB) 1
02 -1 (0)

01 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RICHARD Felix (TS4) A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

GUERINAU Luc ETUZ CUSSEY - 70 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (34 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

34 kg
10 Judokas

1. SAUVAGEOT Romain JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

2. PARIS Robin JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89

3. PIGNET Cesar ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21

4. LIAOUI Rayn A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

5. RAVENET Axel J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

5. LOMBARD Clement J.C.ST MARCEL - 71

7. GEVORGYAN Karen DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58

7. SION Martin JC TAVELLOIS - 39

SAUVAGEOT R.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89PARIS Robin (TS2)
PARIS R.

 

PARIS R.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

PARIS R.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

VB J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71RAVENET Axel
RAVENET A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CV J.C.ST MARCEL - 71LOMBARD Clement (TS3)
LOMBARD C.

 

LOMBARD C.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

OV DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58GEVORGYAN Karen (TS4) GEVORGYAN K.
 01 -0 (2) / 00-0 (1)CO A.S.M. BELFORT - 90RICHARD Felix (TS4)

CM JPHD PONTARLIER - 25SAUVAGEOT Romain (TS1)
SAUVAGEOT R.

 

SAUVAGEOT R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SAUVAGEOT R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

   ---------------------- 

CV CERC SPORTIF LU - 70MOUREY Mattys SION M.
 02 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1)CV JC TAVELLOIS - 39SION Martin

VB A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58LIAOUI Rayn (TS4)
LIAOUI R.

 

PIGNET C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21PIGNET Cesar (TS4)
PIGNET C.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 RAVENET A.

 RAVENET A.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0) PIGNET C.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RAVENET A.
  
 GEVORGYAN K.

 GEVORGYAN K. (TS4)
 PIGNET C.

 
 
 SION M.

 LIAOUI R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1) LIAOUI R.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

SION M.
  
 LIAOUI R.

 LIAOUI R. (TS4)
 LOMBARD C.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:47:43
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21 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:50:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAPUIS Julien JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89 (CV) 1 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 0 2

MONTCHANIN Arthur J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (VB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (2)

01 -3 (0)
2 20 1

CONTET Hugo JUDO FONTAINOIS - 21 (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAHRIFI Moulay Mountasir (TS1) ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DUCHATEAU Liam JC TAVELLOIS - 39 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ORSET DE MIJOLLA Timothee JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TORRES Maxime (TS2) A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (CB) 1
11 -0 (3)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FONS Lucas A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

BIDOLET Clement FOOT.C.GUEUGNON - 71 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (38 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 4/36 



21 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:50:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PIRES Paul Arthur (TS2) JUDO FONTAINOIS - 21 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

VERNE Simon FOYER RURAL DE - 39 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MARLOT Felicien JUDO LEVIER - 25 (VB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZAKARIA ALI Yahya (TS2) ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CO) 1 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

LACOUR BARATIER Ylan J.C.DECIZOIS - 58 (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

01 -2 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LENETTE Nael JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COSTA REDOL Ewen JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CM) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DUVIEUSART Paul J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (OV) 2
01 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

DEFRASNE Celian JC NANCRAY JUDO - 25 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (38 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:50:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRUNDISCH Adam PSB JUDO - 25 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BOUAICHA Kenzi J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (VB) 2
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LEMANCEAU Lorenzo J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (CV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (38 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

38 kg
14 Judokas

1. LAHRIFI Moulay Mountasir ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

2. TORRES Maxime A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

3. DUVIEUSART Paul J C DIJONNAIS - 21

4. PIRES Paul Arthur JUDO FONTAINOIS - 21

5. COSTA REDOL Ewen JUDO CREUSOT - 71

5. BOUAICHA Kenzi J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

7. ZAKARIA ALI Yahya ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

7. LEMANCEAU Lorenzo J C DIJONNAIS - 21

LAHRIFI M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21LAHRIFI Moulay Mountasir (TS1)
LAHRIFI M.

 

LAHRIFI M.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)

LAHRIFI M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

VB J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71BOUAICHA Kenzi BOUAICHA K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CO A.S.M. BELFORT - 90FONS Lucas

OV J C DIJONNAIS - 21DUVIEUSART Paul DUVIEUSART P.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DUVIEUSART P.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-1 (1)

VB JUDO LEVIER - 25MARLOT Felicien

VB J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71MONTCHANIN Arthur ZAKARIA ALI Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21ZAKARIA ALI Yahya (TS2)

CB A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58TORRES Maxime (TS2) TORRES M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)

TORRES M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

TORRES M.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-1 (1)

CV J C DIJONNAIS - 21LEMANCEAU Lorenzo

CV JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89CHAPUIS Julien CHAPUIS J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JPHD PONTARLIER - 25ORSET DE MIJOLLA Timothee

CV JUDO FONTAINOIS - 21PIRES Paul Arthur (TS2)
PIRES P.

 

PIRES P.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM JUDO CREUSOT - 71COSTA REDOL Ewen COSTA REDOL E.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV J.C.DECIZOIS - 58LACOUR BARATIER Ylan

 
 BOUAICHA K.

 BOUAICHA K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) PIRES P.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

BOUAICHA K.
 MARLOT F.
 

ZAKARIA ALI Y.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)ZAKARIA ALI Y. (TS2)

 PIRES P.
 

LEMANCEAU L.
 

LEMANCEAU L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) COSTA REDOL E.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) DUVIEUSART P.
 00 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CHAPUIS J.
  
 COSTA REDOL E.

 COSTA REDOL E.
 DUVIEUSART P.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:40:10
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30 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:26:34

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUGEOT Camille CERC SPORTIF LU - 70 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

EKHVAIA Luca ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CO) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -2 (0)

00 -3 (0)
2 20 1

BOISSIERE Louis AJBE - 25 (VB) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OUGIER Anatole J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39 (CB) 1
01 -2 (0)

00 -1 (2)

10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

2 11 1

EL HADHIQ Hani JC AUDINCOURT - 25 (CM) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

1 10 2

BAUMNER Guillaume J.C. GYLOIS - 70 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOGGIO Romeo J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)
2 20 1

CURTY Cyprien AVENIR DE THISE - 25 (OV) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

KHARDOUCHE Ilyes J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (42 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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30 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:26:34

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARATA Jules (TS1) PSB JUDO - 25 (CV) 1
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

OBERSON Jolan DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MISSAOUI Mohamed A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROCHES Nolan (TS2) ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PARRENIN Jolan JC DAMPRICHARD - 25 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MEZIERE Nolan ETUZ CUSSEY - 70 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PETITGUYOT Hugo (TS3) JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CB) 1
02 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)

10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CHAILLOU Masaki JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LOUAT Jules ASGU JUDO - 58 (VB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (42 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 9/36 



30 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:26:34

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MASIERO Jilani (TS4) JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (VB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DIETRE Maxime JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BEAUCHAMP Aleck JUDO CLUB SALIN - 39 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MIGNEROT Louis ETUZ CUSSEY - 70 (CB) 1
11 -0 (1)

00 -3 (0)
X 1 10 2

BADER Bilel ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GACONNET Raphael JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (VB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRIANTI RAYMOND Malo J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ALATEINTE Maxence ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

IBRAHIMI Rayan PSB JUDO - 25 (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 7 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 8 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 9 (42 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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30 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:26:34

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUGON Oscar ORGELET JUDO - 39 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

SPINELLI Theo ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71 (CV) 2
00 -1 (2)

00 -1 (1)
X 1 0 2

PILLERON Isac ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CV) 3
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (2)

00 -2 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 10 (42 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

42 kg
20 Judokas

BARATA J.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -2 (0)

 

CV PSB JUDO - 25BARATA Jules (TS1)
BARATA J.

 
BARATA J.

 11 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

BARATA J.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

BARATA J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
ALATEINTE M.

 
CB ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21ALATEINTE Maxence

CV ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21PILLERON Isac MIGNEROT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

BOGGIO R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CB ETUZ CUSSEY - 70MIGNEROT Louis

   ----------------------- 
BOGGIO R.

 
VB J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71BOGGIO Romeo

VB JC CLEMENTIN - 89MASIERO Jilani (TS4)
MASIERO J.

 
MASIERO J.

 02 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

MASIERO J.
 01 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (1)

   ----------------------- 

VB ASGU JUDO - 58LOUAT Jules
LOUAT J.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39OUGIER Anatole
OUGIER A.

 
OUGIER A.

 02 -2 (1) / 00 -1 (2)

   ----------------------- 

VB AJBE - 25BOISSIERE Louis BOISSIERE L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CV ETUZ CUSSEY - 70MEZIERE Nolan

CB ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21ROCHES Nolan (TS2)
ROCHES N.

 
ROCHES N.

 11 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

ROCHES N.
 11 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

ROCHES N.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CV ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71SPINELLI Theo
SPINELLI T.

 
   ----------------------- 

CO ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21EKHVAIA Luca EKHVAIA L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

EKHVAIA L.
 01 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (1)

OV AVENIR DE THISE - 25CURTY Cyprien

   ----------------------- 
IBRAHIMI R.

 
CB PSB JUDO - 25IBRAHIMI Rayan

CB JPHD PONTARLIER - 25PETITGUYOT Hugo (TS3)
PETITGUYOT H.

 
PETITGUYOT H.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

PETITGUYOT H.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (1)

   ----------------------- 

CO A.S.M. BELFORT - 90MISSAOUI Mohamed
MISSAOUI M.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM JC AUDINCOURT - 25EL HADHIQ Hani DIETRE M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

GACONNET R.
 01 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

CV JPHD PONTARLIER - 25DIETRE Maxime

VB JPHD PONTARLIER - 25GACONNET Raphael
GACONNET R.

 
   ----------------------- 

 

 ALATEINTE M.

 
ALATEINTE M.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

OUGIER A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0) PETITGUYOT H.
 02 -0 (2) / 00 -0 (0)

ALATEINTE M.

 
BOGGIO R.

 
 

 LOUAT J.

 
OUGIER A.

 10 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)
LOUAT J.

 
OUGIER A.

 
PETITGUYOT H.

 
 

 SPINELLI T.

 
EKHVAIA L.

 01 -2 (2) / 00 -1 (0)

EKHVAIA L.

 02 -1 (1) / 00 -1 (0) MASIERO J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (1)

SPINELLI T.

 
EKHVAIA L.

 
 

 MISSAOUI M.

 
GACONNET R.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)
MISSAOUI M.

 
GACONNET R.

 
MASIERO J.

 

1. BARATA Jules PSB JUDO - 25

2. ROCHES Nolan ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

3. MASIERO Jilani JC CLEMENTIN - 89

4. PETITGUYOT Hugo JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

5. EKHVAIA Luca ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

5. OUGIER Anatole J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39

7. ALATEINTE Maxence ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

7. GACONNET Raphael JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:49:28

 12/36 



28 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:28:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

CARO Mathis JC CHABLISIEN - 89 (CV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

AVIAS Quentin ASGU JUDO - 58 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
3 30 1

LANIER Nathan ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CO) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

CASANOVA Evan JC VAL D AMOUR - 39 (VB) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X

02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DURAKU Sejdi JURA SUD JUDO - 39 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

MYOTTE DUQUET Jayson JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

PARIZOT Quentin ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CB) 3
01 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAPCI Evvel (TS1) JC SANCLAUDIEN - 39 (CM) 1
01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

MARILLER Louis JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

FREJUS Nael JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (46 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 13/36 



28 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:28:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRANDJEAN Sacha (TS2) A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DIAZ Gaspard J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BACHUT Timeo CCS DU VAL D AM - 39 (VB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL ASSRI Ouweysse (TS3) AUXRJUDO - 89 (CV) 1 X
02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

LAFAILLE Timeo LA PRECYLIENNE - 21 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

VALAIZE Alan JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIATTA Sadio MARSANNAY JC - 21 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CHERRIER Elyas AS ECOLE VALENT - 25 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER Nolan JC.ST FLORENTIN - 89 (CO) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (46 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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28 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:28:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAZUE Hermes BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MEUNIER Noham JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (VB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
1 10 2

GUMUCHIAN Toma J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELLENEY Mavrick DOJO GRAYLOIS - 70 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

RAY Quentin JC ST GENGOUX - 71 (CV) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MARTEAU Sevan A. M. C. L. - 25 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GROSJEAN ROBERT Theo JC CHEMAUDIN - 25 (CO) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PARTOUCHE Oscar Elie DOJO DIJONNAIS - 21 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RIOU RUIZ Gael JC APPOIGNY - 89 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 7  (46 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 8 (46 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 9 (46 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

46 kg
18 Judokas

SAPCI E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

 

CM JC SANCLAUDIEN - 39SAPCI Evvel (TS1)
SAPCI E.

 
SAPCI E.

 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

SAPCI E.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

SAPCI E.
 01 -1 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CO JC.ST FLORENTIN - 89FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER Nolan FERNANDES
DELLEMBURGER N.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
AVIAS Q.

 
AVIAS Q.

 11 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CV ASGU JUDO - 58AVIAS Quentin

VB JC CLEMENTIN - 89MEUNIER Noham
MEUNIER N.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21PARIZOT Quentin
PARIZOT Q.

 
PARIZOT Q.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

PARIZOT Q.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CV JC ST GENGOUX - 71RAY Quentin
RAY Q.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
LAFAILLE T.

 
RIOU RUIZ G.

 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

CB LA PRECYLIENNE - 21LAFAILLE Timeo

VB CCS DU VAL D AM - 39BACHUT Timeo RIOU RUIZ G.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CB JC APPOIGNY - 89RIOU RUIZ Gael

VB A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58GRANDJEAN Sacha (TS2)
GRANDJEAN S.

 
GRANDJEAN S.

 11 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

GRANDJEAN S.
 01 -1 (2) / 00 -0 (0)

MAZUE H.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (1)

   ----------------------- 

VB JC VAL D AMOUR - 39CASANOVA Evan
CASANOVA E.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
MARTEAU S.

 
DIATTA S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CV A. M. C. L. - 25MARTEAU Sevan

   ----------------------- 
DIATTA S.

 
CM MARSANNAY JC - 21DIATTA Sadio

   ----------------------- 
MAZUE H.

 
MAZUE H.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

MAZUE H.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CV BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71MAZUE Hermes

CB JURA SUD JUDO - 39DURAKU Sejdi DURAKU S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CV JUDO CREUSOT - 71FREJUS Nael

CO JC CHEMAUDIN - 25GROSJEAN ROBERT Theo
GROSJEAN ROBERT T.

 
EL ASSRI O.

 02 -0 (1) / 01 -0 (1)

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
EL ASSRI O.

 
CV AUXRJUDO - 89EL ASSRI Ouweysse (TS3)

 

 FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER N.

 
FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER N.

 01 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER N.

 00 -0 (2) / 00 -2 (1) GRANDJEAN S.
 01 -0 (2) / 00 -0 (1)

FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER N.

 
AVIAS Q.

 
 

 RAY Q.

 
RAY Q.

 11 -0 (2) / 00 -2 (0)
RAY Q.

 
RIOU RUIZ G.

 
GRANDJEAN S.

 
 

 CASANOVA E.

 
DIATTA S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

EL ASSRI O.

 11 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0) PARIZOT Q.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

CASANOVA E.

 
DIATTA S.

 
 

 DURAKU S.

 
EL ASSRI O.

 10 -0 (2) / 00 -0 (0)
DURAKU S.

 
EL ASSRI O.

 
PARIZOT Q.

 

1. SAPCI Evvel JC SANCLAUDIEN - 39

2. MAZUE Hermes BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71

3. GRANDJEAN Sacha A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

4. PARIZOT Quentin ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

5. FERNANDES DELLEMBURGER Nolan JC.ST FLORENTIN - 89

5. EL ASSRI Ouweysse AUXRJUDO - 89

7. RAY Quentin JC ST GENGOUX - 71

7. DIATTA Sadio MARSANNAY JC - 21

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:46:01
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26 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:30:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GRAVIER Alan (TS4) CERC SPORTIF LU - 70 (CB) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 3

RICHARD Pablo ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

MONNIN Edgar AJBE - 25 (CO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

BAYSSET Thibault MACON JUDO - 71 (CB) 4
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

NADAL Mae MACON JUDO - 71 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
3 30 1

SPEYER PAYS Antoine A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39 (CB) 2 X
11 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 4

MARGARITO Liam JCV DE L OUCHE - 21 (VB) 3 X X
10 -0 (0)

01 -3 (0)
1 11 3

MAILLY Jules JC APPOIGNY - 89 (CB) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 12 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MILESI Maxime DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GONON Jeremy JUDO CLUB SALIN - 39 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BAYARMAA Chinguun ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (50 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:30:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHATOYAN Aziz A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (CB) 1
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

OZMANOVI Merabi PSB JUDO - 25 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

SEMGHOUNI Ilyies JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THEVENIN CHARMETTE Enzo J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39 (CO) 1
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MAILLARD Timothe MARSANNAY JC - 21 (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

PIANEZZA Nolan AJBE - 25 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BREUILLET Noe (TS1) JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21 (CV) 1
01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

LINDENBERGER Enzo J K MORVILLARS - 90 (VB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

CARABIN Mael AMCR - 71 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 6 (50 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:30:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAIDOU Enzo (TS2) JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DUCHATEL Leandre JCV DE L OUCHE - 21 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BARLIER Lucas A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOULARI Jayson (TS3) PSB JUDO - 25 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

BARBOSA Miguel JUDO FONTAINOIS - 21 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

VERNIER Ken A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 7 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 8 (50 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 19/36 



Minime

50 kg
16 Judokas

1. KHATOYAN Aziz A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

2. SAIDOU Enzo JUDO CREUSOT - 71

3. BREUILLET Noe JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21

4. SEMGHOUNI Ilyies JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21

5. BAYSSET Thibault MACON JUDO - 71

5. MOULARI Jayson PSB JUDO - 25

7. RICHARD Pablo ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

7. DUCHATEL Leandre JCV DE L OUCHE - 21

KHATOYAN A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CV JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21BREUILLET Noe (TS1) BREUILLET N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BREUILLET N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KHATOYAN A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21BAYARMAA Chinguun

CB MACON JUDO - 71BAYSSET Thibault BAYSSET T.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-1 (1)CB JC APPOIGNY - 89MAILLY Jules

CO J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39THEVENIN CHARMETTE Enzo THEVENIN CHARMETTE E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KHATOYAN A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO A.S.M. BELFORT - 90VERNIER Ken

CB A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58KHATOYAN Aziz KHATOYAN A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JCV DE L OUCHE - 21DUCHATEL Leandre

VB JUDO CREUSOT - 71SAIDOU Enzo (TS2) SAIDOU E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SAIDOU E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

SAIDOU E.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

CV MARSANNAY JC - 21MAILLARD Timothe

CB MACON JUDO - 71NADAL Mae RICHARD P.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21RICHARD Pablo

CB PSB JUDO - 25MOULARI Jayson (TS3) SEMGHOUNI I.
 01 -1 (4) / 00-0 (2)

SEMGHOUNI I.
 01 -2 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21SEMGHOUNI Ilyies

CB DOJO FRANC COMT - 25MILESI Maxime MILESI M.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-2 (0)VB J K MORVILLARS - 90LINDENBERGER Enzo

BAYARMAA C.
 

BAYSSET T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) BAYSSET T.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0) SEMGHOUNI I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

BAYSSET T.
 DUCHATEL L.
 

DUCHATEL L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)THEVENIN CHARMETTE E.

 SEMGHOUNI I.
 

MAILLARD T.
 

RICHARD P.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1) MOULARI J.

 01 -0 (3) / 00-1 (0) BREUILLET N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RICHARD P.
 MOULARI J. (TS3)
 

MOULARI J.
 00 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)MILESI M.

 BREUILLET N.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 14:07:10
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26 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:33:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ROY Valentin A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CV) 1 X X X 0 1 4

CHERKEZISHVILI Tato D.C.O. - 21 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

HENNE Nathan U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

DORNIER Gabin J.C. ORCHAMPS V - 25 (CO) 4
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

SEDDIKI Iliane (TS1) JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

BEROULLE Hemon JUDO DOLOIS - 39 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

01 -3 (0)
X 1 11 3

MERBAH Jad ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CV) 3 X X X 0 1 4

DEVESSIERE Gabin DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CV) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUDET Baptiste (TS2) JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GICHTENAERE Theo J K MORVILLARS - 90 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

PRECHEUR Edward BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (55 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:33:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DENANE Rayane (TS3) DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

OURADINE Bryan U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DERCOURT Clement J.C.MIGENNES - 89 (BM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AOULMI Ilyes (TS4) PSB JUDO - 25 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

REROLLE Oscar DOJO DIJONNAIS - 21 (CO) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

SAVIGNAT Evan A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BORNAREL Lucas JURA SUD JUDO - 39 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LANTERNIER Maxence ASVBD JUDO - 21 (CB) 2 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 2

PRUDENT Theo DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (55 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:33:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CLAVAUD Antoine JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

MASSE Nicolas J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

RABASSE Timothee LES AUXONS - 25 (OV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAIDOU Mathis JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (VB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

BEGIN Jules JC TAVELLOIS - 39 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

DALLAH Youshua U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 8 (55 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

55 kg
16 Judokas

1. SEDDIKI Iliane JUDO CREUSOT - 71

2. DENANE Rayane DOJO FRANC COMT - 25

3. GAUDET Baptiste JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21

4. CHERKEZISHVILI Tato D.C.O. - 21

5. CLAVAUD Antoine JC CLEMENTIN - 89

5. SAIDOU Mathis JUDO CREUSOT - 71

7. DEVESSIERE Gabin DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58

7. PRECHEUR Edward BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71

SEDDIKI I.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB JUDO CREUSOT - 71SEDDIKI Iliane (TS1) SEDDIKI I.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

SEDDIKI I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SEDDIKI I.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-3 (0)

VB JC CLEMENTIN - 89CLAVAUD Antoine

CM JURA SUD JUDO - 39BORNAREL Lucas BORNAREL L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB U.C.S -JUDO - 58HENNE Nathan

CB PSB JUDO - 25AOULMI Ilyes (TS4) OURADINE B.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SAIDOU M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB U.C.S -JUDO - 58OURADINE Bryan

CV BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71PRECHEUR Edward SAIDOU M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VB JUDO CREUSOT - 71SAIDOU Mathis

CB JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21GAUDET Baptiste (TS2) GAUDET B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1)

GAUDET B.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

DENANE R.
 01 -0 (3) / 00-1 (0)

CB JC TAVELLOIS - 39BEGIN Jules

CV D.C.O. - 21CHERKEZISHVILI Tato CHERKEZISHVILI T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB ASVBD JUDO - 21LANTERNIER Maxence

CB DOJO FRANC COMT - 25DENANE Rayane (TS3) DENANE R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DENANE R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58DEVESSIERE Gabin

CO DOJO DIJONNAIS - 21REROLLE Oscar RABASSE T.
 01 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1)OV LES AUXONS - 25RABASSE Timothee

CLAVAUD A.
 

CLAVAUD A.
 10 -1 (0) / 01-0 (0) CLAVAUD A.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) GAUDET B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BORNAREL L.
 PRECHEUR E.
 

PRECHEUR E.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)OURADINE B.

 GAUDET B.
 

BEGIN J.
 

CHERKEZISHVILI T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) CHERKEZISHVILI T.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) CHERKEZISHVILI T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CHERKEZISHVILI T.
 DEVESSIERE G.
 

DEVESSIERE G.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-X (2)RABASSE T.

 SAIDOU M.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:36:03

 24/36 



23 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:25:35

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BUFFAUT Theo SENS ARTS MARTI - 89 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

GOMEZ Paul A.S.LUGNYSOISE - 71 (OV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

LEHLOU Ilyess TALANT JUDO - 21 (CM) 3 X X X 0 1 4

DARCISSAC Yann DOJO JEAN PONCO - 25 (CV) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (2)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

TURINAY Mathias (TS3) U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 1

LE PREVOST Fabio JUDO CLUB TOUCY - 89 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HUBERT Nolann CERCLE J. V - 70 (CB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

LAMBLA Matheo A.E.S JUDO - 25 (CB) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X

02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POCHKHUA Nikoloz (TS1) PSB JUDO - 25 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

INGELAERE Natheo CERC SPORTIF LU - 70 (VB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

FRANCOIS Flavien TALANT JUDO - 21 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (60 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:25:35

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARGUERITE Edgar (TS2) JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

SARAS Benoit J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (CV) 2 X
11 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

TORJON James MACON JUDO - 71 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NDEM BILOUNGA Francois Denis JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

AMRIEV Mouhammed DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MBUYI Owen JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CB) 3
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ADAMYAN Razmik J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (CV) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

NICAISE Thomas A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GUILLOT Milton U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (60 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:25:35

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OZDEMIR Demirhan J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39 (BM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 1

TEIXEIRA Thomas JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90 (VB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (2)
1 10 1

EL GDAH Aymen J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (60 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

60 kg
16 Judokas

1. POCHKHUA Nikoloz PSB JUDO - 25

2. INGELAERE Natheo CERC SPORTIF LU - 70

3. NICAISE Thomas A.S.M. BELFORT - 90

4. LAMBLA Matheo A.E.S JUDO - 25

5. ADAMYAN Razmik J C DIJONNAIS - 21

5. MARGUERITE Edgar JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

7. MBUYI Owen JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

7. DARCISSAC Yann DOJO JEAN PONCO - 25

POCHKHUA N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB PSB JUDO - 25POCHKHUA Nikoloz (TS1) POCHKHUA N.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

POCHKHUA N.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

POCHKHUA N.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO CREUSOT - 71NDEM BILOUNGA Francois Denis

CV JUDO CLUB TOUCY - 89LE PREVOST Fabio NICAISE T.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)CO A.S.M. BELFORT - 90NICAISE Thomas

CV DOJO JEAN PONCO - 25DARCISSAC Yann DARCISSAC Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

LAMBLA M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV J C DIJONNAIS - 21SARAS Benoit

CB A.E.S JUDO - 25LAMBLA Matheo LAMBLA M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71EL GDAH Aymen

CB JPHD PONTARLIER - 25MARGUERITE Edgar (TS2) ADAMYAN R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ADAMYAN R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

INGELAERE N.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-M (0)

CV J C DIJONNAIS - 21ADAMYAN Razmik

VB SENS ARTS MARTI - 89BUFFAUT Theo TEIXEIRA T.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)VB JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90TEIXEIRA Thomas

CB U.C.S -JUDO - 58TURINAY Mathias (TS3) INGELAERE N.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

INGELAERE N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

VB CERC SPORTIF LU - 70INGELAERE Natheo

CB JPHD PONTARLIER - 25MBUYI Owen MBUYI O.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)BM J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39OZDEMIR Demirhan

NDEM BILOUNGA F.
 

NICAISE T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) NICAISE T.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) NICAISE T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-M (0)

NICAISE T.
 EL GDAH A.
 

DARCISSAC Y.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-3 (1)DARCISSAC Y.

 ADAMYAN R.
 

MARGUERITE E. (TS2)
 

MARGUERITE E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) MARGUERITE E.

 10 -0 (0) / 01-1 (0) LAMBLA M.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

TEIXEIRA T.
 TURINAY M. (TS3)
 

MBUYI O.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)MBUYI O.

 LAMBLA M.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:38:46
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:27:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

VOGT Jonas ASGU JUDO - 58 (CO) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

DELPHIN Mohamed TALANT JUDO - 21 (CM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

ZAAMI Jad FOOT.C.GUEUGNON - 71 (CB) 3 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

MONNET Adam JURA SUD JUDO - 39 (CM) 4 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

01 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KEDJOUAL Salime (TS1) PSB JUDO - 25 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PROTET Antoine JC TAVELLOIS - 39 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROBERT Hyacinthe J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEHAND Roan (TS2) ASVBD JUDO - 21 (CM) 1 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 0 2

LARHZAL Lokman A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39 (CM) 2
00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (3)
2 10 1

YILDIRIM Hasan JC AUDINCOURT - 25 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (66 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:27:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSSEL Natael JUDO HERICOURT - 70 (CM) 1
11 -2 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

NAGARA Yacine J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MOUTARLIER-CHARID Andy VAL DE MORTEAU - 25 (CB) 3
01 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (66 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

66 kg
8 Judokas

1. KEDJOUAL Salime PSB JUDO - 25

2. MOUTARLIER-CHARID Andy VAL DE MORTEAU - 25

3. ROBERT Hyacinthe J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

4. LARHZAL Lokman A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39

5. VOGT Jonas ASGU JUDO - 58

5. DEHAND Roan ASVBD JUDO - 21

7. ROSSEL Natael JUDO HERICOURT - 70

7. MONNET Adam JURA SUD JUDO - 39

KEDJOUAL S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB PSB JUDO - 25KEDJOUAL Salime (TS1) KEDJOUAL S.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

KEDJOUAL S.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-1 (1)

CM ASVBD JUDO - 21DEHAND Roan (TS2)

CM JUDO HERICOURT - 70ROSSEL Natael VOGT J.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0)CO ASGU JUDO - 58VOGT Jonas

CB VAL DE MORTEAU - 25MOUTARLIER-CHARID Andy MOUTARLIER-CHARID A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MOUTARLIER-CHARID A.
 00 -2 (0) / 00-2 (0)

CB J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71ROBERT Hyacinthe

CM A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39LARHZAL Lokman LARHZAL L.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)CM JURA SUD JUDO - 39MONNET Adam

DEHAND R. (TS2)
 

DEHAND R.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0) LARHZAL L.

 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)
ROSSEL N.

 
LARHZAL L.

 

ROBERT H.
 

ROBERT H.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) ROBERT H.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
MONNET A.

 
VOGT J.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:44:56
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11 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:28:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BAUDOT Remi (TS2) J C DIJONNAIS - 21 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

ALVES Nuno JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

GIRARD Leny JUDO LEVIER - 25 (VB) 3 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

LEFEVRE Raphael AJBE - 25 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

YONZIMA Joakim (TS3) D.C.O. - 21 (CM) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

YUZBASHYAN Emile (TS4) JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CO) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

MILANI Arthur AJBE - 25 (VB) 3 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

THIEBLEMONT Valentin JUDO CLUB TOUCY - 89 (CB) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -H
(0)

X 1 10 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HERRGOTT Guillaume (TS1) PSB JUDO - 25 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HAIFI Soulaymane MARSANNAY JC - 21 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

CARNI Sandro J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (VB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (73 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

73 kg
6 Judokas

1. HERRGOTT Guillaume PSB JUDO - 25

2. YONZIMA Joakim D.C.O. - 21

3. CARNI Sandro J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

4. BAUDOT Remi J C DIJONNAIS - 21

5. ALVES Nuno JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89

5. YUZBASHYAN Emile JUDO CREUSOT - 71

HERRGOTT G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM PSB JUDO - 25HERRGOTT Guillaume (TS1)
HERRGOTT G.

 

HERRGOTT G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   --------------------- 

CB JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89ALVES Nuno ALVES N.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO JUDO CREUSOT - 71YUZBASHYAN Emile (TS4)

CB J C DIJONNAIS - 21BAUDOT Remi (TS2) CARNI S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

YONZIMA J.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

VB J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71CARNI Sandro

CM D.C.O. - 21YONZIMA Joakim (TS3)
YONZIMA J.

 
   --------------------- 

 
 YUZBASHYAN E.

 
CARNI S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0)
YUZBASHYAN E. (TS4)

 
CARNI S.

 

BAUDOT R. (TS2)
 BAUDOT R.

 
BAUDOT R.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)
 
 

ALVES N.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:23:29
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:30:27

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TEAURAI Leone JUDO 39 - 39 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LAHANQUE Louka J.C. AUTUNOIS - 71 (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MESEMBOURG Simon JUDO CLUB PLV - 25 (CV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POLOMACK GANITTA Mathis JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (VB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BRUCCI Jean MACON JUDO - 71 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

RIBEIRO DE FREITAS Samuel BRAZEY JUDO - 21 (CO) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -3 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARDIN Louis (TS1) J.C.DECIZOIS - 58 (BM) 1
01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

PRUSI Ajdin JC VAL DE MIEGE - 39 (CO) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

VUILLEMIN Mael DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (+73 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (+73 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (+73 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:30:27

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZELLER Jean (TS2) MARSANNAY JC - 21 (VB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

MARAND Lilian ASF JUDO - 58 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

DESSET Raphael DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELOKAEV Adam (TS3) JC TAVELLOIS - 39 (CV) 1 X
11 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

KOSE Kayhan JC AUDINCOURT - 25 (CM) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DANGLETERRE Eliot U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (+73 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (+73 kg)

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

+73 kg
10 Judokas

1. KOSE Kayhan JC AUDINCOURT - 25

2. BARDIN Louis J.C.DECIZOIS - 58

3. ZELLER Jean MARSANNAY JC - 21

4. POLOMACK GANITTA Mathis JC CLEMENTIN - 89

5. LAHANQUE Louka J.C. AUTUNOIS - 71

5. PRUSI Ajdin JC VAL DE MIEGE - 39

7. BELOKAEV Adam JC TAVELLOIS - 39

7. MESEMBOURG Simon JUDO CLUB PLV - 25

KOSE K.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

BM J.C.DECIZOIS - 58BARDIN Louis (TS1)
BARDIN L.

 

BARDIN L.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

BARDIN L.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV JC TAVELLOIS - 39BELOKAEV Adam (TS3) BELOKAEV A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB DOJO FRANC COMT - 25DESSET Raphael

CV J.C. AUTUNOIS - 71LAHANQUE Louka
LAHANQUE L.

 

POLOMACK GANITTA M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
POLOMACK GANITTA M.

 
VB JC CLEMENTIN - 89POLOMACK GANITTA Mathis

VB MARSANNAY JC - 21ZELLER Jean (TS2)
ZELLER J.

 

ZELLER J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KOSE K.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
MESEMBOURG S.

 
CV JUDO CLUB PLV - 25MESEMBOURG Simon

CO BRAZEY JUDO - 21RIBEIRO DE FREITAS Samuel PRUSI A.
 02 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

KOSE K.
 11 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CO JC VAL DE MIEGE - 39PRUSI Ajdin

   ---------------------- 
KOSE K.

 
CM JC AUDINCOURT - 25KOSE Kayhan

 
 BELOKAEV A.

 LAHANQUE L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) ZELLER J.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BELOKAEV A. (TS3)
  
 LAHANQUE L.

 LAHANQUE L.
 ZELLER J.

 
 
 MESEMBOURG S.

 PRUSI A.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) POLOMACK GANITTA M.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

MESEMBOURG S.
  
 PRUSI A.

 PRUSI A.
 POLOMACK GANITTA M.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE BFC MINIMES - BESANCON
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:43:10
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